SMART’s RUGGED S5E 2.5” SATA solid state drives (SSDs) deliver high
performance, high capacity storage solutions optimized for defense, aerospace and
other applications requiring durable, rugged and secure storage. S5E 2.5” SATA
SSDs provide sustained read/write performance to meet the needs of high throughput
applications, such as flight data recorders and sensor data capture. They are also
well suited for high-reliability telemetry, surveillance, and mission-critical applications.
The S5E offers up to 480GB of storage using highly reliable Single-Level Cell (SLC)
NAND Flash. Conforming to SMART’s “true” industrial grade standards, S5E 2.5”

Elimination
(Optional)
ATA-8 Security Erase
ATA-8 Sanitize Device Feature Set Clear DoD
NISPOM 5220.22-M
DoD NISPOM 5220.22-M-Sup 1
NSA/CSS Manual 130-2
NSA/CSS Manual 9-12
Army AR 380-19
Navy NAVSO P-5239-26
Air Force AFSSI-5020
Two External Triggers
Specifications Data Security Features
Part Number Density
I-Temp SLC
HRCA2X0480AI001* 480GB
HRCA2X0240AI001* 240GB
HRCA2X0120AI001* 120GB
HRCA2X0060AI001* 60GB
C-Temp SLC
HRCA2X0480AC001* 480GB
HRCA2X0240AC001* 240GB
HRCA2X0120AC001* 120GB
HRCA2X0060AC001* 60GB
*Conformal Coat Option Replace “001” with “CC1
Ordering Information
*Product images are for promotional purposes only. Labels may not be representative of the actual product.
For more information, please visit: www.smartm.com